Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:
gsm:

Composition:

Women's version:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

50.032.15-M
TOP GUN
TOP GUN, polo shirt, 210 g/m2, ash
2109/m2
100% cotton

TOP GUN LADY 50.033
0.244 kg

0.2704 kg

224

50/5/1

0.39 mx0.26 mx0.49 m
13.52 kg
8605025683799
610510000000
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